NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
DEPARTMENT OF ENDOCRINOLOGY

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER-2016

Time: 8.00 am to 9.00 am

DATE DAY TOPIC SPEAKER
01-10-2016 |Saturday Case discussion Final Year P.G's
04-10-2016 |Tuesday Journal club AllP.G's
05-10-2016 |Wednesday Sulfonylureas Dr. Vikas
06-10-2016 |Thursday Irisin Dr. Harsha
07-10-2016 |Friday Journal club AllP.G's
08-10-2016 |Saturday Case discussion Final Year P.G's
12-10-2016 |Wednesday Calcium, phosphate homeostasis Dr. Pradeep
13-10-2016 |Thursday Brown adipose tissue Dr. Sindu Sree
14-10-2016 |Friday Journal club AllP.G's
15-10-2016 |Saturday Case discussion Final Year P.G's
18-10-2016 |Tuesday Water homeostasis Dr. Harsha
19-10-2016 |Wednesday Melatonin, physiology & functions Dr. Vikas
20-10-2016 |Thursday IGF & GH Dr. Sindu Sree
21-10-2016 |Friday Journal club AllP.G's
22-10-2016 |Saturday Case discussion Final Year P.G's
25-10-2016 |Tuesday lodine metabolism Dr. Sindu Sree
26-10-2016 |Wednesday Seminar Dr. Sandhya
27-10-2016 |Thursday Seminar Dr. Parul Jain
28-10-2016 |Friday Journal club AllP.G's
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